Annexure-1

Name of the corporate debtor: Om Shri Shubh Labh Agritech Pvt Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 05.05.2025;List of stakeholders as on: 24.07.2025

List of secured financial creditors

(Amount in Rs)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
- Amount of ‘:r';“’:::‘:’:l Amount of [Amount of claim
[Name of Creditor| Date of . | Amount of (Amount covered by [Amount covered by |Whether related | % of voting contingent claim not |under Remarks, if any
[No.
e receipt | Amount claimed claim admitted Natureof claim o o rity interest | guarantee party? sharein CoC | claim dues, that | rvitted  |verifieation
may be set off |
1 [Bank ofBaroda  [17.05.2025 266,869,632 266,369,632 [ocorcd Finencial | ygg vES No 22.73%[Nil il . -
2 [ShionBankol ;7 05 2025 207,197,521 206,486,493 |Socured Financial | ypg YES No 17.59%|Nil il - 711,028
India Lo 4
474,067,153 473,356,125 | 40.32%| 711,028




